
Cable/Hose Protection Ramps 
 

Flexible Posts 

With reflective sleeve, without base Post Diameter 
 

Height Weight Ref 

 
460mm 

 
1.5kg 

 
5859 

 
760mm 

 
2kg 

 
5860 

 

 
 
 
 
 

100mm 
 
 
  

1000mm 
 

2.5kg 
 

5861 

Base 

 

 
 
 

270mm dia approx 

 
 
 

Black 

 
 
 

2kg 

 
 
 

5862 

 

Flexible posts are used to guide traffic or provide 
warning of approaching hazards. 
 

• Self righting 

• Easily and quickly fitted in ‘cats eyes’ or optional 
base. 

• Fitted with retro reflective white sleeves. 

• Conforms to BS 873 Part 8 des. 1 
 
Applications: Separation of single lines of traffic, to 
guide vehicles around or through a temporary 
obstruction, to form a barrier between contra flow 
traffic on motorways or dual carriageways etc. all of 
which can only be crossed by emergency vehicles.  
 
Specifications: 
Post: 
Material: Polyethylene (Anti-aging) 
Colour: Red 
Sleeves: White retro-reflective. 
Cellular construction. 
 
Base: (Optional) 27cm Dia. 
Material: Recycled materials. 
Colour: Black 
 
The link joint in this post enables it to recover after 
being hit or run over many times. 

 

FEATURES 
 

• Highly visible 

• Separates traffic lanes 

• Environmentally friendly 

• Self righting 

• Extremely robust 

 


