Cable/Hose Protection Ramps

Flexible posts are used to guide traffic or provide warning of approaching hazards.

- Self righting
- Easily and quickly fitted in 'cats eyes' or optional base.
- Fitted with retro reflective white sleeves.
- Conforms to BS 873 Part 8 des. 1

Applications: Separation of single lines of traffic, to guide vehicles around or through a temporary obstruction, to form a barrier between contra flow traffic on motorways or dual carriageways etc. all of which can only be crossed by emergency vehicles.

Specifications:

Post:

Material: Polyethylene (Anti-aging)

Colour: Red

Sleeves: White retro-reflective.

Cellular construction.

Base: (Optional) 27cm Dia. Material: Recycled materials.

Colour: Black

The link joint in this post enables it to recover after

being hit or run over many times.





FEATURES

- Highly visible
- Separates traffic lanes
- Environmentally friendly
- Self righting
- Extremely robust

Flexible Posts				
With reflective sleeve, without base	Post Diameter	Height	Weight	Ref
	100mm	460mm	1.5kg	5859
		760mm	2kg	5860
		1000mm	2.5kg	5861
Base				
	270mm dia approx	Black	2kg	5862